South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:04:09 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4732 (Rat #0390, Act #0583 of 1994) General Bill, By Richardson, J.P. Harrelson, W.D. Keyserling and J.M. White

A Bill to create the Beaufort County Board of Elections and Registration, provide for the number and manner of appointment
of its members, terms, filling of vacancies, election of the Board's Chairman, and related matters and to abolish the Beaufort
County Election Commission and Beaufort County Registration Board and devolve their powers and duties upon this new

Board.

02/15/94
02/16/94
02/17/94
02/22/94
03/29/94
03/29/94
03/30/94
04/05/94
04/14/94
04/20/94
04/20/94
05/10/94
05/10/94

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-5
Read second time HJ-28

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-11
Amended SJ-22

Read second time SJ-22

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-27
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-36

Ratified R 390

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/20/94

Act No. 583

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



