

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

### **H\*4732 (Rat #0390, Act #0583 of 1994) General Bill, By Richardson, J.P. Harrelson, W.D. Keyserling and J.M. White**

A Bill to create the Beaufort County Board of Elections and Registration, provide for the number and manner of appointment of its members, terms, filling of vacancies, election of the Board's Chairman, and related matters and to abolish the Beaufort County Election Commission and Beaufort County Registration Board and devolve their powers and duties upon this new Board.

<b>02/15/94</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-5</b>
<b>02/16/94</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Read second time HJ-28</b>
<b>02/17/94</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21</b>
<b>02/22/94</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Intd. &amp; placed on local &amp; uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-11</b>
<b>03/29/94</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Amended SJ-22</b>
<b>03/29/94</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Read second time SJ-22</b>
<b>03/30/94</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-27</b>
<b>04/05/94</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-36</b>
<b>04/14/94</b>		<b>Ratified R 390</b>
<b>04/20/94</b>		<b>Signed By Governor</b>
<b>04/20/94</b>		<b>Effective date 04/20/94</b>
<b>05/10/94</b>		<b>Act No. 583</b>
<b>05/10/94</b>		<b>Copies available</b>